f(;:w 2024/25 Filming & Photography

Fees and Charges

Application Fees

Application Fee - Commercial

$52.00
Students and not-for-profit groups will be processed free of charge.
Late Fee
Late fees will be charged for applications submitted 7 business days $50.00
prior to shoot date.
Public Liability Insurance (PLI) third-party cover (if required) $15.00
Students will be provided PLI free of charge. '
Site Fees — Commercial
Per Hour
Location Per Day Per Week Per Month
(up to 8 hrs)
City Centre $46.00 $336.00 $2,005.00 $5,105.00
Frankston
Waterfront / $65.00 $517.00 $3,069.00 $7,672.00
Frankston Park
Parks, Beaches &
Reserves $21.00 $155.00 $918.00 $2,295.00
Site Fees — Community
Per Hour
Location Per Day Per Week Per Month
(up to 8 hrs)
City Centre $23.00 $169.00 $1,003.00 $2,507.00
Frankston
Waterfront / $33.00 $259.00 $1,534.00 $3,836.00
Frankston Park
Parks, Beaches & $10.00 $78.00 $459.00 $1,148.00

Reserves

* All fees are GST inclusive and non-refundable.




